
Lap 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(139) Maurice VERCRUYSSE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(198) Viggo MOONS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(112) Denis KOZLOVSKIY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(128) Timeo RIFFLART 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(137) Henry CARTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(182) Matisse MOUCHE (R) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(153) Nathan BEST 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(41) Lorenzo NOTARRIGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(17) Dion VAN DEN BERG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 
12:17:55.923 
12:18:52.575 
12:19:48.633 
12:20:44.783 
12:21:41.057 

12:16:53.909 
12:17:50.263 
12:18:46.394 
12:19:42.473 
12:20:38.647 
12:21:34.908 

12:17:39.103 
12:18:35.318 
12:19:31.435 
12:20:27.626 
12:21:23.822 

12:16:49.456 
12:17:49.824 
12:18:46.180 
12:19:42.301 
12:20:39.181 
12:21:37.314 

12:16:48.670 
12:17:49.250 
12:18:45.703 
12:19:41.846 
12:20:38.074 
12:21:34.247 

12:16:54.630 
12:17:51.024 
12:18:47.179 
12:19:43.247 
12:20:39.392 
12:21:36.798 

12:17:49.062 
12:18:45.414 
12:19:41.661 
12:20:37.919 
12:21:34.080 

12:16:58.474 
12:17:55.255 
12:18:51.563 
12:19:47.782 
12:20:44.063 
12:21:40.468 

12:16:54.923 
12:17:51.309 
12:18:47.658 
12:19:44.188 
12:20:40.893 
12:21:38.407 

12:16:54.468 
12:17:52.213 
12:18:48.673 
12:19:45.263 
12:20:42.847 

Lap Tm 
57.100 
56.652 
56.058 
56.150 
56.274 

59.159 
56.354 
56.131 
56.079 
56.174 
56.261 

56.532 
56.215 
56.117 
56.191 
56.196 

59.214 
1:00.368 

56.356 
56.121 
56.880 
58.133 

1:00.136 
1:00.580 

56.453 
56.143 
56.228 
56.173 

59.762 
56.394 
56.155 
56.068 
56.145 
57.406 

59.443 
56.352 
56.247 
56.258 
56.161 

1:01.580 
56.781 
56.308 
56.219 
56.281 
56.405 

1:00.124 
56.386 
56.349 
56.530 
56.705 
57.514 

1:01.524 
57.745 
56.460 
56.590 
57.584 

Diff 
+1.042 
+0.594 

+0.092 
+0.216 

+3.080 
+0.275 
+0.052 

+0.095 
+0.182 

+0.415 
+0.098 

+0.074 
+0.079 

+3.093 
+4.247 
+0.235 

+0.759 
+2.012 

+3.993 
+4.437 
+0.310 

+0.085 
+0.030 

+3.617 
+0.249 
+0.010 
-0.077 

+1.261 

+3.282 
+0.191 
+0.086 
+0.097 

+5.361 
+0.562 
+0.089 

+0.062 
+0.186 

+3.775 
+0.037 

+0.181 
+0.356 
+1.165 

+5.154 
+1.375 
+0.090 
+0.220 
+1.214 

S1 Tm 
23.228 
23.001 
22.469 
22.590 
22.602 

24.537 
22.615 
22.439 
22.608 
22.515 
22.551 

22.895 
22.558 
22.540 
22.580 
22.555 

24.614 
25.951 
22.714 
22.556 
23.161 
22.995 

24.802 
26.459 
22.722 
22.556 
22.605 
22.644 

25.323 
22.719 
22.545 
22.510 
22.524 
22.558 

25.199 
22.677 
22.611 
22.577 
22.514 

26.673 
22.948 
22.542 
22.587 
22.610 
22.645 

25.744 
22.741 
22.524 
22.761 
22.605 
22.801 

25.427 
23.494 
22.658 
22.762 
22.590 

S2 Tm 
16.761 
16.672 
16.625 
16.618 
16.660 

17.338 
16.663 
16.762 
16.550 
16.598 
16.635 

16.627 
16.638 
16.612 
16.588 
16.591 

17.226 
17.201 
16.634 
16.574 
16.656 
16.703 

17.802 
17.058 
16.786 
16.654 
16.660 
16.626 

17.200 
16.705 
16.644 
16.656 
16.639 
16.808 

17.098 
16.702 
16.651 
16.659 
16.606 

17.706 
16.802 
16.709 
16.635 
16.639 
16.674 

17.151 
16.626 
16.770 
16.713 
16.938 
16.995 

18.399 
17.109 
16.749 
16.818 
17.664 

S3 Tm 
17.111 
16.979 
16.964 
16.942 
17.012 

17.284 
17.076 
16.930 
16.921 
17.061 
17.075 

17.010 
17.019 
16.965 
17.023 
17.050 

17.374 
17.216 
17.008 
16.991 
17.063 
18.435 

17.532 
17.063 
16.945 
16.933 
16.963 
16.903 

17.239 
16.970 
16.966 
16.902 
16.982 
18.040 

17.146 
16.973 
16.985 
17.022 
17.041 

17.201 
17.031 
17.057 
16.997 
17.032 
17.086 

17.229 
17.019 
17.055 
17.056 
17.162 
17.718 

17.698 
17.142 
17.053 
17.010 
17.330 

Lap 

(142) Vince VANDERHALLEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(166) Noah GRIGNET (R) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(127) Didier KREEFT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(125) Temmo KOOPMANS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(164) Aurélien LEMAIRE (R) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(116) Stig DE RAEDEMAEKER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(38) Cesc PIETERSE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(44) Yanis VANDENBOSCH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(170) Milhan CECCHIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(160) Finn ROSSEN 
1 

Time of Day 

12:16:57.086 
12:17:53.386 
12:18:49.035 
12:19:44.640 
12:20:40.606 
12:21:37.428 

12:16:57.361 
12:17:53.616 
12:18:49.369 
12:19:45.023 
12:20:40.931 

12:16:57.840 
12:17:54.216 
12:18:49.930 
12:19:45.614 
12:20:41.509 
12:21:37.903 

12:16:57.551 
12:17:54.467 
12:18:50.285 
12:19:46.014 
12:20:42.192 
12:21:38.339 

12:16:57.484 
12:17:54.655 
12:18:50.497 
12:19:46.304 
12:20:42.782 
12:21:38.721 

12:16:54.384 
12:17:50.634 
12:18:46.738 
12:19:42.589 
12:20:38.577 
12:21:34.445 

12:16:55.412 
12:17:51.960 
12:18:47.825 
12:19:43.746 
12:20:39.648 
12:21:40.505 

12:16:58.291 
12:17:54.884 
12:18:50.864 
12:19:46.755 
12:20:42.947 
12:21:39.391 

12:16:59.011 
12:17:56.105 
12:18:52.261 
12:19:48.276 
12:20:44.323 
12:21:40.772 

12:16:58.823 

Lap Tm 

1:01.252 
56.300 
55.649 
55.605 
55.966 
56.822 

1:01.166 
56.255 
55.753 
55.654 
55.908 

1:00.150 
56.376 
55.714 
55.684 
55.895 
56.394 

1:00.791 
56.916 
55.818 
55.729 
56.178 
56.147 

1:01.087 
57.171 
55.842 
55.807 
56.478 
55.939 

59.378 
56.250 
56.104 
55.851 
55.988 
55.868 

59.646 
56.548 
55.865 
55.921 
55.902 

1:00.857 

1:01.121 
56.593 
55.980 
55.891 
56.192 
56.444 

1:00.986 
57.094 
56.156 
56.015 
56.047 
56.449 

1:03.105 

Diff 

+5.647 
+0.695 
+0.044 

+0.361 
+1.217 

+5.512 
+0.601 
+0.099 

+0.254 

+4.466 
+0.692 
+0.030 

+0.211 
+0.710 

+5.062 
+1.187 
+0.089 

+0.449 
+0.418 

+5.280 
+1.364 
+0.035 

+0.671 
+0.132 

+3.527 
+0.399 
+0.253 

+0.137 
+0.017 

+3.781 
+0.683 

+0.056 
+0.037 
+4.992 

+5.230 
+0.702 
+0.089 

+0.301 
+0.553 

+4.971 
+1.079 
+0.141 

+0.032 
+0.434 

+7.047 

S1 Tm 

25.814 
22.743 
22.273 
22.280 
22.307 
22.248 

25.716 
22.689 
22.416 
22.303 
22.417 

25.451 
22.778 
22.344 
22.333 
22.342 
22.583 

25.690 
23.135 
22.441 
22.370 
22.360 
22.467 

25.694 
23.402 
22.354 
22.371 
22.322 
22.316 

24.961 
22.713 
22.446 
22.525 
22.556 
22.399 

25.127 
22.729 
22.400 
22.498 
22.441 
22.395 

25.524 
22.867 
22.444 
22.391 
22.470 
22.706 

25.985 
23.222 
22.522 
22.505 
22.509 
22.634 

28.076 

S2 Tm 

17.609 
16.695 
16.509 
16.447 
16.657 
16.470 

17.581 
16.674 
16.517 
16.509 
16.545 

17.613 
16.790 
16.533 
16.509 
16.700 
16.677 

17.941 
16.789 
16.512 
16.479 
16.859 
16.509 

17.712 
16.809 
16.608 
16.559 
16.917 
16.651 

17.143 
16.632 
16.687 
16.485 
16.554 
16.551 

17.191 
16.804 
16.547 
16.501 
16.538 
16.631 

18.305 
16.742 
16.674 
16.590 
16.614 
16.692 

17.630 
16.882 
16.640 
16.567 
16.585 
16.743 

17.666 

S3 Tm 

17.829 
16.862 
16.867 
16.878 
17.002 
18.104 

17.869 
16.892 
16.820 
16.842 
16.946 

17.086 
16.808 
16.837 
16.842 
16.853 
17.134 

17.160 
16.992 
16.865 
16.880 
16.959 
17.171 

17.681 
16.960 
16.880 
16.877 
17.239 
16.972 

17.274 
16.905 
16.971 
16.841 
16.878 
16.918 

17.328 
17.015 
16.918 
16.922 
16.923 
21.831 

17.292 
16.984 
16.862 
16.910 
17.108 
17.046 

17.371 
16.990 
16.994 
16.943 
16.953 
17.072 

17.363 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
6 

(105) Edouard GODFROID 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(169) Maxime LEENDERS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(122) Luka SMETS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(141) Kiana-Jolie OP T HOF (L) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(57) Isaac ZAIRI (R) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 
12:21:39.217 

12:16:52.692 
12:17:50.705 
12:18:48.306 
12:19:44.786 
12:20:41.605 
12:21:37.987 

12:16:56.026 
12:17:52.474 
12:18:49.097 
12:19:45.704 
12:20:42.106 
12:21:38.584 

12:16:48.903 
12:17:49.545 
12:18:46.247 
12:19:43.389 
12:20:39.826 
12:21:37.368 

12:16:49.544 
12:17:48.705 
12:18:47.240 
12:19:43.810 
12:20:40.803 
12:21:44.850 

12:16:57.570 
12:17:58.712 
12:18:56.401 
12:19:53.491 
12:20:50.240 

Lap Tm 
56.370 

1:00.525 
58.013 
57.601 
56.480 
56.819 
56.382 

1:00.909 
56.448 
56.623 
56.607 
56.402 
56.478 

59.804 
1:00.642 

56.702 
57.142 
56.437 
57.542 

59.951 
59.161 
58.535 
56.570 
56.993 

1:04.047 

1:04.928 
1:01.142 

57.689 
57.090 
56.749 

Diff 

+4.143 
+1.631 
+1.219 
+0.098 
+0.437 

+4.507 
+0.046 
+0.221 
+0.205 

+0.076 

+3.367 
+4.205 
+0.265 
+0.705 

+1.105 

+3.381 
+2.591 
+1.965 

+0.423 
+7.477 

+8.179 
+4.393 
+0.940 
+0.341 

S1 Tm 
22.655 

25.567 
23.155 
22.937 
22.555 
22.903 
22.642 

25.891 
22.788 
22.646 
22.672 
22.534 
22.811 

24.368 
26.420 
22.675 
23.107 
22.495 
22.551 

24.697 
24.372 
23.901 
22.659 
22.655 
27.737 

25.292 
25.718 
23.219 
22.924 
22.755 

S2 Tm 
16.715 

17.487 
17.266 
17.219 
16.606 
16.664 
16.664 

17.565 
16.651 
16.755 
16.800 
16.799 
16.659 

17.810 
17.062 
16.798 
17.090 
16.974 
16.685 

17.388 
17.234 
17.395 
16.730 
16.845 
18.255 

17.734 
17.805 
17.198 
16.960 
16.822 

S3 Tm 
17.000 

17.471 
17.592 
17.445 
17.319 
17.252 
17.076 

17.453 
17.009 
17.222 
17.135 
17.069 
17.008 

17.626 
17.160 
17.229 
16.945 
16.968 
18.306 

17.866 
17.555 
17.239 
17.181 
17.493 
18.055 

21.902 
17.619 
17.272 
17.206 
17.172 
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